
Judge 's  S igna tures

A ra b ia n  N ig h ts  D is tr ict 1  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Oct  7, 2017

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 0 /9 /2 0 1 7  2 :1 4 :5 5  P M

W ome n /  4 /  Jr  B
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Eva  M inie lly408
TEGA

9.650 9.250 9.3509.400 37.650
2T 5 1 6T 1 

1 

Be lla  Groves406
TEGA

9.650 9.000 9.5009.250 37.400
2T 6T 7T 2 2 

2 

Car li Haby431
TX Tumbleweeds

9.100 9.400 9.4509.350 37.300
6T 2 2T 3T 3 

3 

Ava  M ead404
TEGA

9.700 8.700 9.3509.350 37.100
1 9 2T 6T 4 

4 

Bryce  W icks439
RSA

9.050 9.300 9.2509.300 36.900
8 3T 5T 8 5 

5 

M adison Pena409
TEGA

9.100 8.800 9.6509.300 36.850
6T 8 5T 1 6 

6 

Avery Duke405
TEGA

9.200 9.300 9.1009.100 36.700
5 3T 9T 9T 7 

7 

M er ilee  Applew hite432
TX Tumbleweeds

9.350 8.500 9.4509.350 36.650
4 10 2T 3T 8 

8 

Hea ther Harre ll407
TEGA

8.450 9.600 9.1009.100 36.250
10T 1 9T 9T 9 

9 

S tee ly Young427
Concho Va lley

9.000 8.400 9.4009.250 36.050
9 11 7T 5 10 

10 

Keagan Va lde raz403
TEGA

7.600 9.000 8.3008.300 33.200
12 6T 11 12 11 

11 

S tephanie  Pa iz420
American Dream

8.450 7.800 8.7008.200 33.150
10T 12 12 11 12 

12 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 4 . 2  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 7  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T e xa s  E lite  G y m n a s t ic s  A ca d e m y


